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Wurrook Homestead

Location

ROKEWOOD, Golden Plains Shire

Municipality

GOLDEN PLAINS SHIRE

Level of significance

Included in Heritage Overlay

Heritage Overlay Numbers

HO86

Heritage Listing

Golden Plains Shire

Statement of Significance
Last updated on -

National Trust:

The National Trust maintains a file on this place, but it is not officially classified. It may have been considered
and rejected, or classification may have been delayed through lack of information. Most places that the Trust
maintains a file on have some historic ineterest, and may be subject to consideration for classification at anytime.

Heritage Golden Plains - Golden Plains Shire Heritage Study Phase 1, Lorraine Huddle P/L,
Study/Consultant 2003;
Hermes Number 23688

Property Number



This place/object may be included in the Victorian Heritage Register pursuant to the Heritage Act 2017. Check
the Victorian Heritage Database, selecting 'Heritage Victoria' as the place source.

For further details about Heritage Overlay places, contact the relevant local council or go to Planning Schemes
Online http://planningschemes.dpcd.vic.gov.au/



http://planningschemes.dpcd.vic.gov.au/

